DESCRIPTION
/APPLICATIONS
PG7202 is a member of the PG7000
family of reference level piston gauges
that covers the range of high pressure
gas up to 110 MPa (16 000 psi).
Operating directly in gas avoids
difficult to use liquid/gas separators

PLATFORM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Platform
Designator Part No. Description
PG7202 401297 Gas operated piston gauge
PG7202 401298 Gas operated piston gauge,
with motorized piston rotation
Piston-Cylinder Modules
Designator Part No. Description
PC-7200-100 401738 Gas P-C module
PC-7200-200 401739 Gas P-C module
PC-7200-500 401740 Gas P-C module
PC-7200-1 401741 Gas P-C module
PC-7200-2 401742 Gas P-C module
Mass Sets
See page 16 of the PG7000 Piston Gauges catalog.
Accessories
To configure a complete PG7202 system, a means of setting and